4 NIYRA FOILS PVT. LTD.

(AN 1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY)

MYRA FOILS PVT.LTD.

Aluminium Container Food Wrapping Paper Aluminium foil

o) EVer Fresh e

EverFresh %)

Healthy  CLING FILM

PAPER N&THIN

;}&!ﬁ
ot %
- ,# e

\ A = < :::1‘:;' ‘:_:‘“: ‘k - j = = .
HIGH i
_ —_— l:u Gaibage (30q. T Xy
I———Jﬂ r ﬁ &%ﬂu - W ﬂ
Gﬂﬂ Elu-l, Im by 3 ns‘l:nunm :5’;:" -
[T vwfrﬁln . ] ECO-FRIENDLY GARBAGE BAGS ._ : oA K

5 =
S

Cling Film Garbage Bag Tissue Paper

Our Brands

nutree

Aluminium Foil

EverFrresh

Food Wrapping Aluminium Foil

paperwrap

I P a per



:’J MYRA FOILS PVT. LID.

(AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY)

"Trustis the key to Success & Leadership”

Myra Foils is the cradle of the aluminium industry of India. Within less
than a decade of its inception, Myra Foils has grown up to one of the
largest modernised aluminium foil manufacturing base in Asia.

One of the leading manufacturers and traders of Aluminium foil, we have
an advanced facility for production and packing of foils, meeting
customer's specifications for the household as well as industrial
consumption. A wide range of Aluminium products are supplied by Myra
Foils for packaging, consumption, Pharmaceuticals and institutions.

We are now a well recognised name in the food packaging name
throughout the industry for providing the best quality Household
Aluminium foil, Aluminium Containers, Cling Film and Aluminium
Disposables in various sizes and thicknesses according to the
requirements of the customer.

Lastly and simply, combination of experienced professionals supported
by a dedicated hard working Sales/Marketing and strong logistics chain
guarantee customer satisfaction and timely deliveries.

Qua/ity, Nutrition, Hygiene Freshness and Service are the corner stones
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LSO 9001:2015 Food Grade Aluminium Foil Certificate Food Grade Cling Film Certificate
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Certificate of Registration

MYRA FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO 306-307, SECTOR-56 PHASE V, EHTP, KUNDLI INDUSTRIAL
AREA SONIPAT, HARYANA - 131028, INDIA
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has been independently assessed by QRO
and is compliant with the requirement of
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Myra Foils is dedicated to implementing and managing its operations as per the I1SO quality
standards that focus on continuous improvement and checks over the processes.

Respecting the Indian Government guidelines and honouring its commitment towards society,
Myra Foils makes sincere efforts to ensure energy conservation, pollution free manufacturing,
offering bio-degraable products and undertakes waste management.

Myra Foils meets all the statutory and industrial requirements necessary to ensure environment
protection, quality and hygiene and food safety standards.
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- Under Supreme guidance of Expertise
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Food Wrapping Paper Food Wrapping Paper
S v Wi Casersk MRP
5 Meter Paper Wrap 40 GSM 280 mm 50 pcs 60
10 Meter Baking Paper 40 GSM 280 mm 50 pcs 130
E v-ln-r--n::--e-'r == 9+2 Meter Paper Wrap 40 GSM 280 mm 50 pcs 110
pu perwra p 20+5 Meter Paper Wrap 40 GSM 280 mm 50 pcs 300
Cut Sheet 250x280 mm 40 GSM 100 sheet 50 pcs 300
i
§ 100 Meter Paper Wrap (Box) 40 GSM 280 mm 25 pcs 900
100 Meter Paper Wrap (Refill) 40 GSM 280 mm 25 pcs 850
500 Gram Paper Wrap + Aluminium Foil - 295 mm 25 pcs 600

Fp.[;@ 100

METER

* Non-Stick Paper * Moisture Controlling Barrier
 Eco-Friendly Product » Food Grade Certified Product

‘o Grease Locking * Microwave & Oven Safe
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Unique Combination of Paper + Foil




Food Wrapping Aluminium Foil
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2 EverFresh

FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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ALUMINIUM EverFresh
Meters FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
GUARANTEED Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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i GUARANTEED Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
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Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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FOIL FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL

Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic

0”— FOOD WRAPPING ALUMINIUM FOIL
Complete Solution To Keep Food Warm & Hygenic
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Eat Fresh, Eat Healthy

Ever Fresh

FOOD GRADE ALUMINIUM FOIL

Products Specification

21 Gram Aluminium Foil
39 Gram Aluminium Foil
50 Gram Aluminium Foil

9 M Aluminium Foil

9 Meter Aluminium Foil
9+2 Meter Aluminium Foil
18 M Aluminium Foil

18 Meter Aluminium Foil
21 Meter Aluminium Foil
25 M Aluminium Foil

20+5 Meter Aluminium Foil
72 No Aluminium Foil

75 No Aluminium Foil

72 M Aluminium Foil

72 Special Aluminium Foil
75 Special Aluminium Foil
75 MR Aluminium Foil

72 Meter Aluminium Foil
500 Gram Gross Aluminium Foil
500 Gram Net Aluminium Foil
1 Kg Gross Aluminium Foil

1 Kg Net Aluminium Foil

Aluminium Foil

Micron

11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
11 Micron
18 Micron
18 Micron
18 Micron

18 Micron

Width

295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm
295 mm

295 mm

ﬁ MYRA FOILS PVT. LTD.

(AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY)

Case Pack MRP
100 60
100 75
100 75
50 120
50 150
50 175
50 150
50 190
50 230
50 250
50 300
25 400
25 400
25 650
25 400
25 400
25 800
25 850
25 500
25 600
25 900
25 1100
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CLING FILM
Cling Film Cling Film
Products Specification Micron Width CasePack MRP
N g r Ev e r F r e s "m # 30 Meter Everfresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 50 100
‘lli 30 EK?[FreSh EatFresn, Bt Hzathy CLING FILM ;b, )
et o fresh fetHeatty. CLING FILM ' ' ' 30 No. Everfresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 50 100
100 Meter Everfresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 50 200
A Ever Fresh <aEa WMV  Ever Fresi m 100 No Everfresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 50 200
Guaranteed ]
| L 100
c;',',g%sg,, EufEFreshvEuQa£ Fc{;ﬁ§g q"‘“h CLING FILM Exﬁg F(;{:ﬁﬁ!a 300 Meter Everfresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 12 700
600 Meter Everfresh Cling Film (Box/Wrapper) 10 Micron 300 mm 6 1100
e e (E'véri‘;r\e‘%;“ 600 Meter Everfresh Biodegradable Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 6 1200
Refrigerator & Mic: ve Friendly WW*“ﬂﬂﬁum
veranceer. | I = R 600M Everfresh Cling Film (2kg Box/Wrapper) 10 Micron 300 mm 6 800
YW1} Ever Fresh Ever Fresh
Meters CLINCIIM RN GEL ] 600No. Everfresh Cling Film (1.6kg Box/Wrapper) 10 Micron 300 mm 6 700
1.6 Best Fresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 6 -
I-u-rm-r;::-m F !i v 1.2 Best Fresh Cling Film 10 Micron 300 mm 6 -
bzl Fresh, Ead Huolthy
E VerFr esn 47,67,97% 12, 147, 18” & 24 inches size are also available
CUINGIFIUm

Our New Introduction

Biodegradable PVC Cling Film

at Frash, Eat Healthy S wm;:.r:m,m‘qm'ﬁ ;
- ] ciszrenn
BIODEGRADABLE HOLESRADABLE Eve’. Fresh oy - Ever Fresh

PV CLING FELM

BIODEGRADABLE PUC CLING FILM . BIODEGRADABLE PUC CLING FILM
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Aluminium Foil

1S 15392:2003

IST Aluminium Foil

Food Wrapping Aluminium Foil

CM/L-9200112808

Products Specification Micron Width Case Pack MRP
B 4 Wm tree rnEE5u% B 4 wm rnizsu% 21 Gram Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 60
Aluminium Foil mgﬁg% E“);’:";é:
39 Gram Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 75
' ® 4 Mvm ' ® 4 MVKAS 50 Gram Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 80

tree

Aluminium Foil

Aluminium Foil

Guaranteed

9 M Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 120
9 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 150
9+2 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 175
18 Meter Aluminium Foil (Refill) 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 190
18 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 200
21 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 230
25 M Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 250
Aluminium Foil
20+5 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 50/100 300
PRE-CUT AL FOU. SHEETS WITH ABSORBENTS — Se0s.,, LR
50 gDaergrti?eed 72 No Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 25 400
[ Aluminium Foil
g; 72 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 25 850
3
% 99 Meter Aluminium Foil 11 Micron 295 mm 25 900
Aluminium Cut Sheet 7
;
% 1 kg Gross Aluminium Foil 18 Micron 295 mm 25 900
‘Z 1 Kg Net Aluminium Foil 18 Micron 295 mm 25 1100
Z
; Cut Sheet 225*250 11 Micron 280 mm 50 200
4

Aluminium Foil

PRE-CUT ALUMINIUM FOIL SHEETS WITH ABSORBENTS
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Oxo-Biodegradable Garbage Bags Oxo-Biodegradable Garbage Bags
Products Specification Pieces/Pack Case Pack MRP
17 X 19 (Inches) 30 288 72
19 x 21 (Inches) 30 240 90
24 x 30 (Inches) 15 192 117
30 x 37 (Inches) 15 108 180
36 x 48 (Inches) 10 96 216

Recycled Garbage Bags

Products Specification Pieces/Pack Case Pack MRP
17 X 19 (Inches) 30 216 60
19 x 21 (Inches) 30 216 73
24 x 30 (Inches) 15 144 920
A ibage  EEEES _ . i s A
i FH'T-' o 1 v b 7R Bt 30 x 37 (Inches) 15 108 160
36 x 48 (Inches) 10 96 210

Compostable Trash Bags

Products Specification Pieces/Pack Case Pack MRP
17 X 19 (Inches) 30 108 225
19 x 21 (Inches) 30 96 300
24 x 30 (Inches) 15 84 340
30 x 37 (Inches) 10 60 475
36 x 48 (Inches) 10 36 725




27x30 1 Ply (100 Pulls)
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Face Tissues Box
(100 Pulls) 51In 1
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30x30 1 Ply (100 Pulls)

4 Ply Kitchen Towel Roll
(130 Pulls) 2in 1

{7 Toifet Rolls

M-fold Paper (125 Pulls)

J

30x30 2 Ply (50 Pulls)

]
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Face Tissues Box (100 Pulls) 3 In 1

JRT (4" & 850gm )

Kitchen Towel Roll
(65 Pulls)

MYRA FOILS PVT. LTD.

(AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY)
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33x33 2 Ply (50 Pulls)

Toilet Roll
150 Pulls

Toilet Roll
350 Pulls

HRT (8" & 2 Kg Gross)

cHild

Product

PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
PAPER NAPKIN
FACE TISSUE
FACE TISSUE
FACE TISSUE
TOILET ROLL
TOILET ROLL
TOILET ROLL
TOILET ROLL
KITCHEN ROLL
KITCHEN ROLL
PAPER-NAPKIN

TOILET ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

Brand Name
Mild”
Mild"
Mild”
Mild”
Mild”
Mild”
Mild”
Mild”
Mild"
Mild”
Mild"
Mild"
Mild”
Mild®
Mild®

Mild"

Paper Napkin

Product Description

30x30 1 Ply Premium (100 Pulls)
30x30 2 Ply Premium (50 Pulls)

30x30 2 Ply Premium Printed

27x30 1 Ply (50 Pulls)
27x30 1 Ply (100 Pulls)
27x30 1 Ply (100 Grams)

33x33 2 Ply Plain (50 Pulls)

33x33 2 Ply Printed (50 Pulls)

Face Tissues Box (100 Pulls) 3In 1

Face Tissues Box (100 Pulls)

Face Tissue Box (100 Pulls) 5In 1

Toilet Roll Pack of 6 In 1

Toilet Roll Pack of 6 In 1 (premium)

Toilet Roll 150 Pulls

Toilet Roll 350 Pulls

4 Ply Kitchen Towel Roll(65 Pulls)

(AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY)

J MYRA FOILS PVT.LTD.

Mild® 4 Ply Kitchen Towel Roll(130 Pulls) 2in1 Carton

Mild”
Mild”

Mild”

M-fold Paper (125 Pulls)
Jrt (4" & 850gm )

Hrt (8" & 2 Kg Gross)

Packing Type Pcs/Carton
Carton 50
Carton 80
Carton 80
Carton 100
Carton 50
Carton 70
Carton 84
Carton 84
Carton 20
Carton 60
Carton 12
Carton 20
Carton 20
Carton 160
Carton 90
Carton 48

24
Carton 20
Carton 24
Carton 12

MRP

65

65

65

40

60

55

80

80

225

75

375

220

235

35

65

75

150

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Aluminium Foil Containers_ Ripple Cup
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Packing : 2000 Pcs Packing : 1500 Pcs Packing : 1000 Pcs
AVAILABLE COLOURS Brown, Red & Black (As Per Availability)
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Everfresh 140 MI Muffin Everfresh 120 Ml
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Everfresh 660 ml Everfresh 750 ml 3 Cp Containers

Smell Free Odorless Made From Virgin Paper

Specialy Designed for

Catering
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"J MYRA FOILS PVT. LTD.

Private Label & Key Chain

Mlyra Foils is engaged in manufacturing and trading of food packaging products like Aluminum Foil Aluminum
Container Clings Films and Paper Napkins. These products are increasingly finding place in almost every
modern kitchen and have become indispensable part in wrapping food for keeping it fresh and warm. Our
products are suitable for a wide range of uses in both the hospitality industry as well as for domestic household
consumption and offer great value along with excellent quality, a fact, which is evident from the point that we

are supplying to some of the most reputed institutes such as

Walmart < AMRI

Save money. Live better. HOSPITALS
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® BALARAM MULLICK & . G'AN l .
iy

RADHARAMAN MULLICK

Mishty Magic Since 1885

blinkit

India’s Last Minute App

P Anand Chat Chopa|®

ApoIIo

HOSPITALS . and many more
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"J MYRA FOILS PVT.LID.

Jammu and Kashmir

@® Manufacturing Unit

@® Sales Network

Himachal Pradesh

( ® Warehouse
Punjab
Uttrakhand
[ J o
Haryana Arunachal Pradesh
@ Delhi &
N
0%
J ® Assam. Nagaland
Rajasthan Uttar Pradesh
o
Bih Meghalaya
fhar Manipur
°® o J : Qo"b Mizoram
() Jharkhand West &8
Madhya Pradesh Bengal
Guijarat
o
Chattisgarh
o
Orissa
o
Mumbai Maharastra
Telangana
J -l
coa ® ) Why Myra’s Foil ?
Andhra Pradesh

Karnataka
g:% Easy Order

Best Quality at great price

Tamilnadu

Kerala e é Easy shipment to all locations

.% 1000+ Distributors

PLANT

Unit 1 : 307, Sector-56, Phase-V, HSIIDC, Kundli Industrial Area, Sonipat (Haryana) -131028
Unit 2 : 306, Sector-56, Phase-V, Kundli Industrial Area, Sonipat (Haryana) -131028

Unit 3 : Plot No. 184 & 187, Survey No. 946 & 948, Radhamadhav Eco Industrial Park,
Degam, Vapi-396191 (Gujarat)

Warehouse : Shed No. 20 G, K.P.T. Broklyn Front, Garden Reach Road, Kolkata-700043
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«d MYRA FOILS PVT. LTD.

LT S MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS
Plot No. 307, Sector-56, Phase-V, HSIIDC, Kundli Industrail Area, Sonipat (Haryana)-131028
Z 9891221336 B care@myrafoils.com & www.myrafoils.com




